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En DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY | VEHICLE |CLASS TEAM LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 2 m LEG 4 LEG 5 PENALTY TOTAL INTERVALL
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102

145

140
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129

133

107

119

128

141

149

110

109

YANN VAN BEEK /
EMANUEL BARRAUX

KEES BOX / HEIN
VERSCHUUREN

MARCIN GRACZYK /
MICHAL PIELUZEK

VICK VERSTEIINEN /
TEUN VAN DAL

JASPER
VERSTEIINEN /
JELLE VAN LIMPT

MICHAEL
HABIGHORST /
HEINRICH
SCHNEIDER

PHILON PARPOTTAS
/ BOWY ODINK

GRZEGORZ
BRZEZINSKI /
MIECZYSLAW
SOBKIEWICZ

KEES KOOLEN /
SERGE BRUYNKENS

PIERRE

HANDSCHUHMACHER

/ SEBASTIAN
MUENCH

JACEK ZAK / ARTUR
KORDALA

ANTANAS
KANOPKINAS /
AUDRONE
KANOPKINIENE

RAMUNAS KEMBRE /
DALIUS
OLECHAVICIUS
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CAN AM
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN AM
X3

CAN AM X3
XRS

CAN AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

TEXTRON
WILDCAT
XX

CAN-AM
MAVERICK

CFMOTO
Z1000
SPORT

CAM-AM
MAVERICK
X3 XRS

BRESLAU POLAND 2020
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SSV
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OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION

TEAM 4L

QFF RACING

MARTIN
RACING TEAM

QFF RACING

QFF RACING

HABIGHORST

CONSULTING /
BLACK FOREST
POWERSPORTS

BUZZ RACING

INFINE RALLY
TEAM

QFF RACING

RMX RACING
TEAM

GARTENLAND
RALLY TEAM

CFMOTO
FACTORY
RACING TEAM

SPECIALIST
RACING TEAM

TIME: 22:28:29
DATE: 2020-09-19
DOCUMENT: 5

02:07:45 03:46:41 01:29:41 01:15:46 03:34:37 02:19:55 00:05:00 00:17:34 14:34:27 00:00:00

02:22:13 03:55:17

03:14:16 03:58:03

02:13:35 03:57:05

03:03:20 03:57:41

02:19:52 04:16:36

04:00:55 03:49:37

02:25:58 04:18:39

02:32:04 05:12:18

02:31:24 04:21:38

02:15:20 03:56:15

02:53:46 04:34:32

02:19:34 06:49:59

01:

01

01

01:

01

01:

01

01:

02:

01

01:

01

33:56

:20:01

:24:42

37:39

:38:10

28:13

:40:07

22:57

05:41

:21:46

53:59

:30:19

01:

01

01:

01

01:

01

01:

01

01:

01:

01

01

09:40

:21:05

17:04

:07:37

10:37

:09:28

17:38

:29:23

27:02

16:20

:06:55

:29:21

03:25:

03:05:

03:48:

03:22:

04:03:

03:22:

03:57:

03:34:

03:43:

03:21:

04:51:

03:05:

55

52

12

19

53

16

52

01

49

06

19

02:12:

02:13:

02:41

02:26:

02:49:

02:40

02:51:

02:22:

02:43

04:55

02:26:

02:33:

10

59

:23

55

10

:07

37

11

:03

:00

36

21

00:05:30 00:00:00

00:00:50 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:53

00:58:40 00:00:00

00:16:30 00:00:00

00:00:00 00:00:00

00:06:00 00:00:00

00:26:10 00:00:00

00:11:10 00:00:00

00:00:40 00:00:00

00:00:10 00:00:00

00:30:30 00:00:00

14:39:12 00:04:45

15:13:18 00:38:51

15:22:04 00:47:37

15:35:35 01:01:08

16:18:19 01:43:52

16:30:39 01:56:12

16:31:52 01:57:25

16:32:57 01:58:30

16:52:39 02:18:12

17:05:48 02:31:21

17:47:09 03:12:42

17:48:22 03:13:55

PAGE: 1

00:00:00

00:04:45

00:34:06

00:08:46

00:13:31

00:42:44

00:12:20

00:01:13

00:01:05

00:19:42

00:13:09

00:41:21

00:01:13
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RICHARD OGUEZ /
DELPHINE DELFINO

114

JEFFREY OTTEN /
NICKY ZOONTJES

127

ANDRE THEWESSEN
125 / MITCHELL VAN

OSCH

SEBASTIEN
144
BROCHARD

GERARD SPELT /

134 DENNIS VAN

ROSSENBERG

WILBERT POEL /

120 JEFFREY SPOOR

EGFRIED
108
JOURDAN

THIJS JR HEEZEN /
THIJS SR. HEEZEN

136

LUDWIG IRRGANG /
MORITZ NETZSCH

146

106 DETLEF MENZ /

ANNA-LISA MENZ

ANDREAS

131 ROSENLOECHER /

JANA DEMANN

TOON VAN POUCKE /

123 ANTOON VAN

POUCKE

BENOIT LEPIETRE /
PATRICE DOUSSET

116

KONSTANTIN
143
ZHEKOV

FRANK BEYER /

e STEFFI BEYER

WIL WOUTERS /
JEAN-PAUL VAN HAM

139

JANUS JR. VAN

126 KASTEREN / ERWIN
VAN DEN BOSCH

WASILEWSKI KAMIL
/ ROBERT STASIUK

137

JENS ALBRECHT /
TORSTEN JAEHNIG

130

BROCHARD / AXELLE

DEPOORTER / MARC

CHOLAKOV 7/ IVAYLO
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CANAM X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

POLARIS
RZR

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

CAN AM
MAVERICK
XRS

CAN AM
XR3

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

POLARIS
RZR 1000
TURBO

YAMAHA
YXZ

POLARIS
RZR 1000

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

POLARIS
XP 1000
TURBO

CAN AM
MAVERICK
X3

CANAM
MAVERICK
X3

POLARIS
RZR XP

CAN-AM
MAVERICK
X3

POLARIS
RZR 1000

CANAM
MAVERICK
X3
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OGUEZ

QFF RACING

QFF RACING
TEAM MECA
COOL

MEER
HOLDING
RALLY

CAN-AMPERS

DEPO

QFF RACING

FRRT

MENZ

RMX-RACING

QFF RACING

TEAM 4L

INSTROI
RALLY TEAM

AMS BEYER

4FUNRACING

QFF RACING

GRA
GRISOUILLE
RAIDS
ADVENTURE

JA RACING

02:18:

03:14:

04:37:

02:45:

03:00:

02:17:

03:08:

03:39:

04:37:

02:51:

04:41

04:42

02:56:

05:06:

03:27:

02:47:

02:51:

04:31

03:01:

11

46

51

07

36

12

42

44

12

16

:09

147

26

20

16

26

28

:06

39

03:57:39

04:19:41

04:43:05

04:44:05

05:02:58

07:31:56

05:19:19

04:40:40

05:09:59

04:54:39

06:03:25

06:12:08

05:02:31

04:26:40

07:27:18

04:57:29

04:03:47

05:45:26

10:52:25

01:

01

01:

01:

01

01

01

02:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

01:

04:

01:

34:22

:41:18

32:58

58:37

:46:38

142:21

:46:44

07:11

53:06

56:50

39:03

58:45

51:56

28:52

55:56

19:57

28:17

32:06

27:36

01:
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01:

01:

02:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

01:

02:

05:

01:

01:

01:

02:

01

01:

16:12

05:47

23:40

54:33

11:19

13:03

29:23

44:59

30:02

17:53

23:49

15:09

00:00

25:44

48:19

11:17

06:09

:31:12

38:32

05

05

03

04:

04:

03:

04:

05:

04:

05:

03

04:

04:

04:

04:

08

04:

04:

05:

:35:30

:01:01

:40:17

30:35

30:49

57:36

53:22

12:57

16:27

20:11

:55:16

10:52

51:29

06:19

45:29

:50:00

31:24

46:20

05:38

03:36:53

03:50:14

03:17:43

03

03

03

03:

03

03:

03:

03:

02

02

06:

02

03:

09

03

03

:39:

:06

:07:

17:

:07:

09:

17

18:

:38:

:58:

25:

:59

20:

:30:

:31:

122:

39

148

39

01

33

33

:36

32

10

55

00

148

11

00

51

09

00:04:40

01:26:10

01:12:30

00:00:40

00:26:30

00:12:40

01:11:20

01:18:30

00:10:10

00:49:50

02:42:10

02:31:30

00:23:00

01:55:10

02:02:40

00:57:40

00:25:40

02:47:20

00:47:40

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

18:18:51

19:12:50

19:15:36

19:32:39

19:39:10

19:49:49

19:54:34

20:33:06

20:36:22

20:38:27

21:01:16

21:57:52

22:41:19

22:58:56

23:24:07

23:26:22

24:31:08

24:38:04

25:28:01

03:44:24

04:38:23

04:41:09

04:58:12

05:04:43

05:15:22

05:20:07

05:58:39

06:01:55

06:04:00

06:26:49

07:23:25

08:06:52

08:24:29

08:49:40

08:51:55

09:56:41

10:03:37

10:53:34

00:30:29

00:53:59

00:02:46

00:17:03

00:06:31

00:10:39

00:04:45

00:38:32

00:03:16

00:02:05

00:22:49

00:56:36

00:43:27

00:17:37

00:25:11

00:02:15

01:04:46

00:06:56

00:49:57



PIETER ALEXANDER

33 121 KOOT / WESLEY VAN mm NLD s NLD  2UADDY ST 04:40:37 05:16:28 01:54:26 02:30:00 08:50:00 04:45:00 00:46:20 00:00:00 27:56:32 13:22:05 02:28:31
YXZ1000R WARRIORS
GRONINGEN
CHRISTOPH CAN-AM
35 122 ERDBRUEGGER / B oy ™ 5oy MAVERICK SSV MOTORSPORT 02:54:13 04:41:51 04:21:27 05:00:00 11:40:00 09:30:00 00:29:40 00:00:00 38:07:32 23:33:05 07:11:29
CHRISTOPH RITTER X3 XRS
RAINER HUG / CAN-AM BLACK FOREST
37 115 SATER HIS S W oeu ™ ey o VERICK B oot 03:01:00 12:35:00 02:00:17 05:00:00 11:40:00 09:30:00 00:19:40 00:00:00 43:46:17 29:11:50  04:35:32

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF /7 DNS in the penalty field anymore and GE@TM
indicate this only via remarks. )



